
Thursday, July. 22
BF Farm Session (Jack Brown): Treesfor Farm Shelter and Soil Conservation,
4 W Foster, Soil ConservationForester, Soil Conservation and RiversControl] Council (NZBS); J. Rs Pearce,of Sydney, Specialist in NutritionalDiseases in Stock, discusses Antibiotics:Taranaki Stock Market Report
8.45 Jimmy Lytell and his Orchestra
%. 3 Beaux and Belles: Songs, Showsand Dances and Personalities of Ed-
Wwardian days, recalled by Sir ComptonMackenzie (BBC)
10. O Jazz for Sale10.30 Close down

SEA i NGANY
7. Oam. Breakfast Session9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
— Murphy)
9.30 Piano Rhythms: Winifred Atwell
9.45 Guy Lombardo and his Roya! Can-adians
70. O Dark Abyss
10.15 Manhunt
10.30 The Meredith Seandal
10.46 Burl Ives Entertains
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Hits of Yesterday
6.30 The Mills Brothers
6.45 Ray Martin and his ConcertOrchestra
Famous Rescues
Sporting Roundup: Norm Nielsen
Lyn Murray and his Orchestra
The Luton Girls’ ChoirNNNGS

ao

8.0 Farm Topics: Preparation for
Shearing, by Jackson Ball, Sheep and
Wool Instructor. Department of Agricul-
ture, Wanganui
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 Mike McCreary, Operator10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
9.30 Light Orchestral and Tenor Recital10. 0 The Evil Lady
10.15 The Dark God

t
6. Op.m. Scottish Song and Dance6.30 Nelson Hit Parade
Q Magic of Microgroove: StephenFoster in Song and Story15 Pierre Spiers at the Piano
7.30 Film Fare8.0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Latest and Lightest8. Concert Waltzes
9. 4 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)8.32 Play: The Gold-Diggers, by AveryHopwood, adapted by Redmond Phillips

s

10.30 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

9.30a.m. The Sheffield Sehools’ Choir
9.45 Masquerade Suite Khachaturian0. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Hammond Organ Rbythm11. 0 Mainly for Women: Report fromDominion Conference of CountryWomen’s Institutes (NZBS); The GoldenBush (NZBS)
11.30 Light Orchestral Compositions byRobert Farnon
11.45 The New World Singers12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Mainly for Women: John Young,
a true story; Round and About, by Cecil-
Manson (NZBS)2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Elgar*Cello Concerto in E Minor, Op. 8&5
Symphonie Study: Falstaff, Op. 684.0 Miss Billy4.30 The West at its Best: Comedy, Records

5. 0 The Hawthorne Accordion Band6.15 Children’s Session: Arctic Convoy,by Andrew Elliot (NZBS); The Moon-flower (ABC)
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests7.15 For Farmers: Dr. I. D. Blair (Lin-coin College) and C. M. Driver (CropResearch Division) discuss Can N.Z.Scientists Produce DiseaseResistantPlants? (NZBS)34 Dad and Dave
7.46 B. Crosby and Friend8. 0 Fanfare with Brian Marston and his
Orchestra (Studio)8.20 Tangled Tunes mixed by Red Ingle
8.35 Morton Gould and his Orchestra9.30 Your Dancing Party: Nat Brand-
Wwynne’s Orchestra (VOA)45 Teddy Wilson at the Piano10. 0 Jerry Gray’s Orchestra10.30 George Shearing’s

Cuinges11.20 Close down

3Y0 CHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6, 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Ginette Neveu and the PhilharmoniaOrchestra
Violin Concerto in D, Op. 77 Brahms
7.40 IAN FERGUSON (baritone)
The MessengerTroubled Waters
Bacchanal
Go Thou and Haste Thee
The Trooper

yy veh the Battle Chopindio)
8. 0 BELA sik) pianist)(For Getails, see 1YC)

9.0 Alex Lindsay String Orchestra(For details, see 2YC)
9.30 BBC World Theatre: Tartuffe, by

1
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Moliere, adapted into English by Miles
Malleson, with Donald Wolfltt as Tar-tuffe and .Miles Malieson as Monsieur
Orgon
Orgon, deceived by the hypocriticalcant of the beggar Tartuffe, gives himthe run of his house, plans to give himhis daughter in marriage, and even signsover his estate to him. By the time heis finally convinced of Tartuffe’s lecheryand dishonesty, Tartuffe reminds himthat he now owns the house, and thathe has denounced Orgon to the king. Incourt Tartuffe is recognised as a crim-inal, Orgon’s house and honour arerestored and his daughter is free toInarry the man she loves1.0 Close down

258 m,
OQam. Tunes for Toastae Good Morning, Ladies
-30 Jimmy Shand and his Music45 Hits from the Shows0. 0 Lady in Distress
0.145 The Devil and the Lady0.30 Never Let Me Love You0.45 Barbara Dale1.0 Close down
Op.m. Tea Table Melodies6.15 Ranch House Refrains6.30 Calling Waimate7. 0 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats7.15 Four Corners7.30 Johnny Raven .

7.45 Vintage Vocals8.5 H.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Dark Stranger10. O Reflective Strains10.30 Close down

| $YZ GREYMOUTH920 ke.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Joan Hammond10. O Devotional Service10.148 Miss Billy
10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s session: Home ScienceTalk-Ready Mixes; Dominion Women’sInstitute Conference Report11.15 Concert Memories12, 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Caucasian Sketches, Op. 10

Ippolitov-IvanoyViolin Concerto No. 2.in D Minor
Wieniawski2.45 The Mountebank

3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 All Star Variety4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street4.12 Recital for Two5. 0 In Sentimental Mood5.15 Children’s session: Radio Circle(Unele John)
5.46 Tea Dance6. 0 Dad and Dave7.15 Garden Expert (0. H. Jackson)7.30 Hit Parade
8. 0 imperishable Story: A Matter ofForm, by Temple Sutherland (NZBS)8.15 JEFFERSON ROSE (baritone)
Songs of the Sea:
Shipmates o’ MineCaptain Mac SandersonTrade Winds Keel
Westering Home Roberton(Studio)
8.45 Ray Bloch and his Orchestra9.32 Secrets of Scotland Yard10. 0 Cafe on the Corner10.30 Close down

YA DUNEDIN780 ke, 384 m
9.30am. Music While You Work

|10.10 instrumental Interlude ‘10.20 Devotional Service
)10.45 Miss Billy

11. 0 Topics for Women: Garden Talk,|by Mrs. M. Laurie; Mansfleld Park(BBC); Stars to Steer By: the personalPhilosophy of J. R. McCreary (NZBS)11.35 Morning Proms12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Allan Jones Show2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 The Caravan Passes
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: Two Blind Men of Toledo

Meful |Piano Coneerto No. 2 in A Liszt |
Symphonie Espagnole, Op. 24 Lalo

4.30 Hits of the Past with Helen Forsrest and the Carmen’ Dragon Orchestra4.45 Orton and Rarig (duo pianists)5.15 Children’s session: Talking AboutMusic; Young Jane
0 Rhythm of the Islands15 Produce Market Report15 Song and Story of the Maori

‘ (NZBS)
30 Calling All Scots (\Villiam Brown)0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-ducted by Gil Dech with guest vocalistLesley McElroy (contralto) (Studio)
f The Good Companions9.15 Irving Berlin Melodies played byPeter Yorke and his Concert Orchestra9.30 Know Your Game: Skiing, byArnold Divers
» Heritage of Song
10. O Affairs of Harlequin10.30 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)11.20 Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music2.9 Franz Koch (horn) with the Vienna
Symphony Orchestra
Coneertino Hindemith7.15 Review: Writers in Eclipse-RuralRides (William Cobbett), by ProfessorArnold Wall (NZBS); Two FrenchWomen Writers: Colette, another talkby Stephanie Lister
8. 0 BELA SIKI (ilungarian pianist)(For details see 1YC)9. 0 Alex Lindsay String Orchestra(For details see 2YC)9.30 Gilbert and Ellice Islands ColonysCelebration for Susan Namo, the finaltalk by Douglas MeKenzie (NZBS)9.43 BrahmsThe BBC Symphony OrchestraTragic Overture, Op. 81Roger Wagner Chorale
German Folk Songs
Isaac Stern (violin) and AlexanderZakin (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in D Minor, Op. 108The London Philharmonic OrchestraVariations on a Theme of Haydn, Op.
11.0 Close down

ON

NOD

m.4X) 1430 DUNEDIN |,6. 0 p.m. andstand6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Best in the West7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests9.45 Swing Session10.30 Close down

AVL INVERCARGILL,
9.30a.m. This Week’s Composer: Handel10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women at Home: Report onWomen’s Institute conference; Well-ington Discussion Panel — WeekendShopping11.30 Miniature Concert12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. The Caravan Passes2.15 Concert
Italian Caprice Tchaikovsk!Horn Concerto in E Flat MozartAlla Marcia and Intermezzo (KareliaSuite)
Finlandia Sibelius3.0 Clement Q. Williams (baritone)3.15 Harry Davidson’s Orchestra3.30. «Hospital session4.0 Over to You (BBC)4.30 Anton and the Paramount TheatreOrchestra with Deanna Durbin

. 0 Vienna Boys’ Choir15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Moonfiower (ABC); Cub Night *6.45 Victor Silvester’s Musie6. 0 Beloved Vagabond .7.0 Atter Dinner Music7.15 Variety Magazine .7.46 Palace of Varieties (BBC) S8.15 Twenty and Out8.40 Serenata: Maurice Tansley. singswith Jack Thompson at the Piano
(Studio)9.30 Maurice Till (piano)

17. Variations Serieuses, Op. 54
Mendelssohn

(NZBS)
9.43 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto) andJohn Newmark (piano)
Song Cycle: Womun’s Life and Love,
Op. 42 Schumann10.15 As I Knew Him: Alfred, Lord

Tennyson, a personal portrait by SirCharles Tennyson (BBC)10.30 Jazz Time
11.20 Close down

Bewitching
cookerywith
mustard

There'snothinglikemustardfor new,tasty, delightin improving flavoursduringcooking One teaspooneachof
mustard, sugar andsalt rubbed in before grilling ismiraculousin its effect: Colman'sMustard putsmagic flavourinto cooked meats. And of course a dabofmixed mustard

on the plate is a must

ColmansColmans
Mustarg Mustard M8.3H


